LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022106
USED LED BRANDS
TUNABLE
2700K 2850K 3000K 3200K 3300K 3500K 3800K 4200K 4400K 5000K 6000K 6300K 6500K
W
A
RM
CO

S
E
N
 A
C
 T
U
N
A
B
LE
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
XX : Lens Angle
Purchase Order Table
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
01-07-60-15-XX-TW 14W 15W
01-07-60-22-XX-TW 20W 22W
01-07-90-22-XX-TW 20W 22W
01-07-90-31-XX-TW 28W 31W
01-07-120-31-XX-TW 28W 31W
01-07-120-47-XX-TW 43W 47W
107LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
ARSEN AC TUNABLE
WALLWASHERS
Photometric Curves